Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 20/02/2026

Last Updated / Time 19/02/2026 18:14 PM

Closing Date / Time 17/03/2026 09:30 AM

Description
 
1. The Tarlac State University, through Special Budget (SB) 2025 intends to apply the sum of Forty-Nine Million Four
Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Five and 79/100 Pesos (₱ 49,473,175.79) to payments
under the contract for the project: Construction of Academic Building 2 (Phase I).
Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

2. The Tarlac State University now invites bids for the aforementioned Project.